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STATE OF KENTUCKY
County of Leslie

FAX By MAY 23rdat 12:00 p.m. to: 502/564-2476

CERTIFICATION
OFFICIAL COUNT AND RECORD

OF ELECTION TOTALS

May 20,2008 PRIMARY ELECTION

We, the County Board ofElections, duly authorized to canvass the returns ofthe County ofLeslie, do certify that, in an election
held in said County, on the 20th day ofMay, 2008, the following votes were cast for the Office or on the Question indicated:

Office

President of the United States
Republican

Democrat

Mitt Romney
Alan Keyes
Mike Huckabee

Ron Paul

John McCain

Rudolph W. Giuliani

"Uncommitted"

Hillary Clinton
John Edwards

Barack Obama

'Uncommitted"

United States Senator

Republican Daniel Essek

Mitch McConnell

Democrat James E. Rice

Kenneth Stepp
David L. Williams
David Wylie
Michael Cassaro

Greg Fischer
Bruce Lunsford

State Representative

90 RepresentativeDistrict
Republican

SBE 49 (11/03)

Tim Couch

Ronnie L. Melton

Urshell Smith

County Board

of

Elections

Name

County Clerk

Machine
Votes

27

8

81

66

1,063

22

91

321

20

33

205

1.111

26

18

16

158

.26.

870

403

228

Absentee

Machine

Votes

14

13

12

Paper
Absentee

Ballot

Votes

31

32

28

Pro

vision

al

Billot

Votes Total Votes

31
lvm>M

32.

69

1,108

22

92

328

20

M.

217

1.156

26

18

18

159

100

910

414

237
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